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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  9:57:45AM

Assembly District 66

 1,987 PUBLIC COUNTER

 7 EMERGENCY

 58 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 46 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,128 

 1,561 GERALD LEBOVITS (DEMOCRATIC)

 94 GERALD LEBOVITS (INDEPENDENCE)

Total Votes  1,655 

Unrecorded  473 

Assembly District 68

 1,039 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 42 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 16 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,126 

 664 GERALD LEBOVITS (DEMOCRATIC)

 89 GERALD LEBOVITS (INDEPENDENCE)

 1 FERNANDO FERRER (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  754 

Unrecorded  372 

Assembly District 73

 13,084 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 640 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 173 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  14,158 

 8,187 GERALD LEBOVITS (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,149 GERALD LEBOVITS (INDEPENDENCE)

 1 DENNIS RUSH (WRITE-IN)

 2 ED KOCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE H. BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 2 JANE DOE (WRITE-IN)

 2 LARRY ROSENSTOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 3 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 2 NORMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  9,351 

Unrecorded  4,807 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  9:57:45AM

Assembly District 74

 771 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 25 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 31 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  851 

 566 GERALD LEBOVITS (DEMOCRATIC)

 51 GERALD LEBOVITS (INDEPENDENCE)

 1 BRIDGET CAGNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 WARREN BUFFETT (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  620 

Unrecorded  231 

Assembly District 75

 8,915 PUBLIC COUNTER

 7 EMERGENCY

 334 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 233 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  9,679 

 6,419 GERALD LEBOVITS (DEMOCRATIC)

 678 GERALD LEBOVITS (INDEPENDENCE)

 1 ALVIN MAXMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FORD JOACHIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY L. DUNN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELEENA BOWERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITT ROMNEY (WRITE-IN)

 3 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUSS FORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHERRI MAXMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN SETTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOGI BERRA (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  7,112 

Unrecorded  2,567 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  9:57:45AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 25,796 PUBLIC COUNTER

 14 EMERGENCY

 1,099 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 499 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  27,942 

 17,397 GERALD LEBOVITS (DEMOCRATIC)

 2,061 GERALD LEBOVITS (INDEPENDENCE)

 1 ALVIN MAXMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIDGET CAGNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS RUSH (WRITE-IN)

 2 ED KOCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 FERNANDO FERRER (WRITE-IN)

 1 FORD JOACHIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE H. BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 2 JANE DOE (WRITE-IN)

 2 LARRY ROSENSTOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY L. DUNN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELEENA BOWERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITT ROMNEY (WRITE-IN)

 6 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONE (WRITE-IN)

 2 NORMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUDY GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUSS FORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHERRI MAXMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN SETTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 WARREN BUFFETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOGI BERRA (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  19,492 

Unrecorded  8,450 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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